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Template for notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial
responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1. Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated
a) Name APMH Invest A/S
2. Reason for the notification
a) Position/status APMH Invest A/S is closely associated to Martin Nerkjeer Larsen,
\/ice Chairman of the Board of Directors in Danske Bank A/S.
b) Initial notification/Amend- Initial notification
ment
3. Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction
monitor
a) Name Danske Bank A/S
b) LEI MAESO06272104RZ2U7MS6
4. Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of
transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted
a) Description of the financial Shares
instrument, type of
instrument
Identification code DKOO10274414
b) Nature of the transaction Sale of shares. APMH Invest A/S continuously sells shares pro rata
in connection with the announced share buy-back program in Danske
Bank A/S.
c) Price(s] and volume(s) Prices (average) Volumes
DKK 2089.05 53,824
d) Aggregated information
- Aggregated volume - Total number of shares: 53,824
- Price - Total price: DKK 11,251,778.02
e) Date of the transaction 2024-09-04
f) Place of the transaction Refer to attached appendix




AQED

AQEU

BEUP

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

693
94
65
14
65

177

65
61
65
17
48
17
65
65
65
61
35
35
94
15
202
16
202
17
2890
153
174
184
199
218
224

197
191
192
191
582
199

208,05
208,65
211,45
210,15

207,00
207,00
207,00
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
210,30
210,50
210,00
210,00
210,00
210,10
210,10
210,10

207,95
208,05
208,05
208,05
208,45
208,45
208,55
208,65
208,65
208,65
209,05
208,85
208,95
209,25
209,55

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-09-04 12:57:
2024-09-04 13:44:
2024-09-04 15:58:
2024-09-04 16:52:

2024-09-04 10:31:
2024-09-04 10:31:
2024-09-04 10:31:
2024-09-04 12:28:
2024-09-04 12:28:
2024-09-04 12:28:
2024-09-04 12:29:
2024-09-04 12:32:
2024-09-04 12:32:
2024-09-04 12:32:
2024-09-04 12:32:
2024-09-04 12:40:
2024-09-04 12:44:
2024-09-04 12:48:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 16:14:
2024-09-04 16:14:
2024-09-04 16:50:
2024-09-04 16:50:
2024-09-04 16:50:
2024-09-04 16:53:
2024-09-04 16:53:
2024-09-04 16:53:

2024-09-04 12:35:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:49:
2024-09-04 12:57:
2024-09-04 13:14:
2024-09-04 13:27:
2024-09-04 13:31:
2024-09-04 13:43:
2024-09-04 13:44:
2024-09-04 13:57:
2024-09-04 14:10:
2024-09-04 14:14:
2024-09-04 14:18:
2024-09-04 14:35:
2024-09-04 14:42:



CEUD

CEUX

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

20
198
199
195
197
209
210
412
33
48
5048
628
37

70

735

192
192
232

83

209,95
209,95
210,35
210,55
211,25
211,05
210,95
211,35
209,95
209,95
210,15

208,65
208,65
210,15

207,00
207,00
207,00
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
209,80
209,90
210,50
210,30
209,90
210,10

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:

2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 16:

2024-09-04 10:
2024-09-04 10:
2024-09-04 10:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:

52:
52:
03:
29:
41:
43:
47:
57:
48:
48:
52:

44:
44:
52:

31:
31:
31:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
36:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
05:
05:
14:

2024-09-04 16:14:37
2024-09-04 16:34:06
2024-09-04 16:50:19



DCSE

GSEI

MCSE

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

120
239
80

56

24
6456
72
192

869
28

27

57
160
1.258
62
133
1.031

195
196
192
196
191
198
193
195
197
196
193
194
195
195
195
200
197
200
196
196

6343

210,10
210,20
210,10
210,10
210,10

208,65
209,70
210,75

207,00
207,00
207,00
207,00
207,90
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,60
208,60

207,95
207,95
208,05
208,20
208,25
208,30
208,45
208,45
208,55
208,60
208,65
208,65
208,65
208,75
209,05
208,95
209,25
209,45
209,75
210,20
210,55
210,45
210,50
210,45
210,50
210,55
210,85
211,00
211,00
211,00
210,90
210,85

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:

2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 15:

2024-09-04 11:
2024-09-04 11:
2024-09-04 11:
2024-09-04 11:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:

2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:

50:
51:
53:
53:
53:

44:
45:
55:

28:
29:
33:
35:
28:
40:
45:
49:
44
44:

35:
35:
49:
03:
08:
10:

23:
35:
39:
44:
51:
52:
03:
07:
22:
28:
39:
49:
59:
07:
10:

17:
20:
26:
32:
36:
37:
39:
45:
52:



SGMV

TQEM

TQEX

XCSE

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

223
195
202
203
823
445
70
70
585
136

75

12
122
14
62
63
113

488
441
130
202

404
488

208,05
210,15
210,85
211,00

208,65
208,65
210,15

207,00
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,60
209,80
209,90
210,10
210,00
210,30
210,10
210,20
210,20
210,10
209,90
209,90
209,90
210,00
210,10
210,10
210,20

207,00
207,00
207,00
207,00
207,00
207,00
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,90
207,80

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 14:
2024-09-04 15:
2024-09-04 15:

2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 16:

2024-09-04 10:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 13:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:
2024-09-04 16:

2024-09-04 10:
2024-09-04 10:
2024-09-04 10:
2024-09-04 10:
2024-09-04 11:
2024-09-04 11:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:

57:16
56:56
32:29
39:27

44:19
44:19
52:42

31:19
28:41
28:41
28:41
28:41
29:18
29:18
32:09
32:14
32:16
49:01
49:01
49:01
49:01
44:19
05:48
05:49
09:03
09:16
14:37
27:43
28:48
28:48
30:54
34:06
42:10
44:15
45:31
50:20
50:21
51:06

31:19
31:19
31:19
32:52
35:31
35:31
28:41
28:41
28:41
28:41
28:41
28:41
29:18



XTXE

Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S
Danske Bank A/S

Danske Bank A/S

Grand Total

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell

200
117
123
129
113
194
194

414

42
194
488
194
176

87
260

111

150
119
92

467
421

297
254
290
208
250
248
9.101
606
580
24282

53824

207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
207,80
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,00
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
208,60
210,00
210,20
210,10
210,10
210,20
210,10
209,80
209,90
210,00
209,90
210,40
210,40
210,40

207,80

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK

2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
2024-09-04 12:
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